



Republic of the Philippines  
**CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY**  
Don Severino delas Alas Campus  
Indang, Cavite

**FABRICATED L-SHAPED BAR COUNTER - MATERIALS**

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	5	pcs	Laminated MDF board	2,600.00	13,000.00
2	2	pcs	Comice, 0.83in x 4.3in x 8ft	600.00	1,200.00
3	9	pcs	SS Square tube, 1.5" x 1.5" x 1.5mm thk	2,500.00	22,500.00
4	5	pcs	Gauge 24 stainless steel sheet	5,500.00	27,500.00
5	2	pcs	Drawer slides, 14" long	450.00	900.00
6	2	pcs	Drawer handles, steel	200.00	400.00
7	1	set	Drawer lock with key	190.00	190.00
8	7.9	l.m.	Synthetic granite	4,000.00	31,600.00
9	1	lot	consumables	5,000.00	5,000.00
			Total Material Cost		<b>₱102,290.00</b>